Surname

Woaddel
Woalker
Woalker
Woalker
Woanless
Wardlaw
Watson
Watson
Woatson
Woatson
Watson
Woatson
Woatson
Watt
Woatt
Woatt
Woatt
Woatt
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
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Prenames Address
James Overgate
William Cowgate
John Murraygate
John Murraygate
William Murraygate
William
William Seagate
John head of the Seagate
Robert Cross
John Grammar School
James Hill
David Nethergate
John Overgate
Alexander Murraygate
Andrew Overgate
John Murraygate
Alexander Murraygate
David Overgate
Thomas Hawkhill
james Cowgate
William Overgate
George Murraygate

Occupation

Hosier

Officer

Rector

Cutler

1783 Dundee Register

Responsibility

Boxmaster

Boxmaster
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Surnames
starting by

Category
Shoemakers
Weavers

Merchant Company
Glovers
Shoemakers
Officers of Excise
Butchers

Bakers
Shoemakers
Schoolmasters
Shoemakers
Hammermen
Hammermen
Woalkers

Weavers

Merchant Company

Merchant Company

Chaise & Horse Letters

Manufacturers
Shipmasters
Merchant Company

Merchant Company

W

ID
380
584
213
387
383
839
457
298
382
849
381
486
485
594
581
205
204
981
223
294
216
214
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Surname
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Wemyss
Wemyss
Wemyss
Wemyss
Wemyss
West
White
White
Whittet
Whitton
Whitton
Wiedman
Wighton
Wighton
Wilkie
Wilkie
Wilkie
Wilkie
Wilkie
Will

Wwill
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Prenames

John

William junior
William senior
William

John & Thomas
Alexander

Mr Thomas
Mr John
Thomas
Robert
Alexander
James

John

William

Peter

Mrs

James sen
James jun
Thomas
James

Robert
Andrew
James

Peter

Peter

Address
Cross
Cross

Cross

Seagate
West Lands
Seagate

Seagate

Murraygate
Nethergate
Overgate
Nethergate
Dens
Seagate
Seagate
Overgate
Overgate
Hill

Hill

Cross
Cross
Ancient Lodge
Cross

Cross

Occupation Responsibility

Teller Extraordinary Diirector

Thread-manufacur

King's Threadmak

Druggist
Secretary

Merchant-Taylor

| OFDCA-20I
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Category

Slaters

Merchant Company
Merchant Company
Dundee Bank Directors
Manufacturers
Weavers

Weavers

Weavers

Window & House Duty
Shoemakers
Shipmasters
Shoemakers

Bakers

Weavers

Weavers

Merchant Company
Weavers

Weavers

Weavers

Weavers

Wrights or Carpenters
Physicians & Surgeons
Mason Lodges
Merchant Company

Taylors

731
207
206
929
226
578
577
576
843
379
293
384
322
583
582
215
579
580
585
586
685
774
896
209
436
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Surname
Will
will
Will
Williamson
Willison
Willox
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wise
Wise
Wood
Wood
Wright
Wright
Wyllie

14 June 201 |

Prenames
Peter
Charles
John
Alexander
John

John

Mr William
Mrs

George

James
George
Andrew
Adam
James
James
David
David
Thomas
Mrs
James
James

Andrew

Address

Overgate

Overgate
Murraygate

head of the Seagate

Harry Ogilvie's Close

back of the Grammar S
Murraygate

Vault

Cross

Murraygate

Overgate

Shore

Murraygate

Overgate

Cross

St David's

Vault
Overgate
Overgate

Bucklemaker-wynd

Occupation

Taylor

Physician

Member

Wood-Merchant

Sadler

Hosier

Thread-manufacur

LN R P

Responsibility

Trades Counsellor

Officer

Under Steward
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Category

Town Council
Hammermen
Hammermen
Merchant Company
Physicians & Surgeons
Taverns & Innkeepers
Speculative Society
Midwives

Merchant Company
Merchant Company
Hammermen

Glovers

Merchant Company
Wrights or Carpenters
Taylors

Shoemakers
Merchant Company
Mason Lodges

Masons

Midwives

Wrights or Carpenters
Manufacturers

Gardeners

19
484
489
210
767
968
952
763
211
212
483
395
217
684
437
378
208
915
723
762
683
221
1018
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