

## Friends of Dundee City Archives

## 1783 Dundee Register

Surnames starting by



Surname	Prenames	Address	Occupation	Responsibility	Category	ID
Waddel	James	Overgate			Shoemakers	380
Walker	William	Cowgate			Weavers	584
Walker	John	Murraygate	Hosier		Merchant Company	213
Walker	John	Murraygate		Boxmaster	Glovers	387
Wanless	William	Murraygate			Shoemakers	383
Wardlaw	William		Officer		Officers of Excise	839
Watson	William	Seagate			Butchers	457
Watson	John	head of the Seagate		Boxmaster	Bakers	298
Watson	Robert	Cross			Shoemakers	382
Watson	John	Grammar School	Rector		Schoolmasters	849
Watson	James	Hill			Shoemakers	381
Watson	David	Nethergate	Cutler		Hammermen	486
Watson	John	Overgate			Hammermen	485
Watt	Alexander	Murraygate			Walkers	594
Watt	Andrew	Overgate			Weavers	581
Watt	John	Murraygate			Merchant Company	205
Watt	Alexander	Murraygate			Merchant Company	204
Watt	David	Overgate			Chaise & Horse Letters	981
Webster	Thomas	Hawkhill			Manufacturers	223
Webster	james	Cowgate			Shipmasters	294
Webster	William	Overgate			Merchant Company	216
Webster	George	Murraygate			Merchant Company	214



Surname	Prenames	Address	Occupation	Responsibility	Category	ID
Webster	John	Cross			Slaters	731
Webster	William junior	Cross			Merchant Company	207
Webster	William senior	Cross			Merchant Company	206
Webster	William		Teller	Extraordinary Diirector	<b>Dundee Bank Directors</b>	929
Wemyss	John & Thomas	Seagate	Thread-manufac	ur	Manufacturers	226
Wemyss	Alexander	West Lands			Weavers	578
Wemyss	Mr Thomas	Seagate			Weavers	577
Wemyss	Mr John	Seagate			Weavers	576
Wemyss	Thomas		King's Threadma	ak	Window & House Duty	843
West	Robert	Murraygate			Shoemakers	379
White	Alexander	Nethergate			Shipmasters	293
White	James	Overgate			Shoemakers	384
Whittet	John	Nethergate			Bakers	322
Whitton	William	Dens			Weavers	583
Whitton	Peter	Seagate			Weavers	582
Wiedman	Mrs	Seagate			Merchant Company	215
Wighton	James sen	Overgate			Weavers	579
Wighton	James jun	Overgate			Weavers	580
Wilkie	Thomas	Hill			Weavers	585
Wilkie	James	Hill			Weavers	586
Wilkie	Robert	Cross			Wrights or Carpenters	685
Wilkie	Andrew	Cross	Druggist		Physicians & Surgeons	774
Wilkie	James	Ancient Lodge		Secretary	Mason Lodges	896
Will	Peter	Cross	Merchant-Taylo		Merchant Company	209
Will	Peter	Cross			Taylors	436



Surname	Prenames	Address	Occupation	Responsibility	Category	ID
Will	Peter		Taylor	Trades Counsellor	Town Council	19
Will	Charles	Overgate			Hammermen	484
Will	John	Overgate		Officer	Hammermen	489
Williamson	Alexander	Murraygate			Merchant Company	210
Willison	John	head of the Seagate	Physician		Physicians & Surgeons	767
Willox	John	Harry Ogilvie's Close			Taverns & Innkeepers	968
Wilson	Mr William		Member		Speculative Society	952
Wilson	Mrs	back of the Grammar	S		Midwives	763
Wilson	George	Murraygate			Merchant Company	211
Wilson		Vault	Wood-Merchar	nt	Merchant Company	212
Wilson	James	Cross	Sadler		Hammermen	483
Wilson	George	Murraygate			Glovers	395
Wilson	Andrew	Overgate			Merchant Company	217
Wilson	Adam	Shore			Wrights or Carpenters	684
Wilson	James	Murraygate			Taylors	437
Wilson	James	Overgate			Shoemakers	378
Wise	David	Cross	Hosier		Merchant Company	208
Wise	David	St David's		Under Steward	Mason Lodges	915
Wood	Thomas				Masons	723
Wood	Mrs	Vault			Midwives	762
Wright	James	Overgate			Wrights or Carpenters	683
Wright	James	Overgate	Thread-manufa	cur	Manufacturers	221
Wyllie	Andrew	<b>B</b> ucklemaker-wynd			Gardeners	101

